LCD
GRAPHIC MONOCHROME
x-row
y-row
version
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEM 128 064 A S Y H - L Y - /
BACKGROUND MODE
Y: Yellow-Green
G: Grey (neutral)
B: Blue (STN neg.)
D: Extra-Dark (FFSTN, DSTN, ASTN)
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE OPTION
Blank: 0°C to +50°C
H: -20°C to +70°C
X: -30°C to +80°C
BACKLIGHT OPTION
E: EL type (Electroluminescent lamp)
C: CCFL (Cold cathode fluorescent lamp)
P: LED Lightguide/Lightpipe (indirect light)
L: LED Lightbox (direct light)
A: Automotive
S: STN
F: FSTN
T: TN DISPLAY MODE
Blank: Positive
N: Negative
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Blank: 6 o’clock
12: 12 o’clock
A-Touch: 4WR-Analog TP
D-Touch: Digital TP
internal information
BACKLIGHT COLOR
Y: Yellow-Green
G: Pure Green
R: Red
RGB: RGB
A: Amber
B: Blue
W: White
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for LCD Graphic Display Modules & Accessories category: